
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SuperligaC-F2-Dobles
Zona 1

Rossi, Nicolás

Quiroz, Daniel
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11

 5

11

 5

  1

 -1

Espina De La Fuente, Thiago

Salvatore, Gastón

Cardenas, Marcelo

Yoshitsuru, Claudio

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 5
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 2

  2

 -2

Sato, Maximiliano

Yamaguchi, Luis Alberto

Arroyo, Hernán

Melo, Edgardo Hugo

 3

 0
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11
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11

 2

  1

 -1

Serafini, Emiliano Javier

Ojeda, Martín

Tengan, Javier

Valenzuela, Jonathan
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11

11

 6

11

 4
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-15

Chapuis, Kevin N.

Buquete, Luis Mariano

Martire, Emiliano

Dorigoni, Enzo

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 7

11

 7

  2

 -2

Vargas, Mauro

Cortes, Juan Cruz

Frasson, Gabriel

Bierozko, Simon

 3

 0

11

 0

11

 6

11

 3

  3

 -3

Carreira, Lautaro

Poloni Napoli, Valentin

Zona 2
Novizki, Pablo

Lomovasky, Sergio
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  2

 -2

Completa, Martín

Opazo, David

Albanese, Juan Manuel

Bettinotti, Alfredo

 3
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-17

Bisforo, Lucas

Moschini, José Luis

Fernandez, Axel

D' Amato, Pablo

 3
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 6

 4

11
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11

12

10

  1

 -1

Martinez, Federico

Huici, Julián

Tchintchinian, Mariano

Regner, Martín

 3
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11

14

12

11

 3

11

 5

  1

 -1

Cieza, Ivan

Gutierrez, Gonzalo

De Simone, Mariano

Asesor, Pedro Javier

 3
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11
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12

11

 4

  1

 -1

Huergo, Maximiliano Román

Maza, Juan

Maza, Diego Hernán

Iamarino, Nicolás

 3

 0

11

 7

12

10

11
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-11

Massidda, Ariel

Amorin, Alejandro

Zona 3
Leiva, Nicolás

Lixin, Ge

 3

 2

13

11

 3

11

12
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Szeinfain, Thomas

Darcyl, Leonardo

Zona 3
Frabosqui Diaz, Sebastian R

Felscher, Jonathan
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12
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Quiroz, Arny Alberto

Szuldman, Gerardo

Cespedes, Osvaldo

Geraci, Ezequiel

 3
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11

 8

11

 8

11

 2

  1

 -1

Martinez Tapia, José Manuel

Bocca Di Fuocco, Gabriel

Hernandez, Juan

Mercade, Santiago

 3
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11

11

 4

11

 8

12

10

  2

 -2

Beltran, Nicolás

Krowicki, Nahuel

Romero, Elias

Farias, Gustavo

 3

 0

11

 3

13

11

11

 5

  1

 -1

Kaniuka, Aleksy

Gryszkiewicz, Maximiliano

Nievas, Diego Gustavo

Carnevale, Gabriel

 3

 2
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 7
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 9

 5

11

11

13

11

 3

  1

 -1

Perez, Alejandro

Medina, Ariel


